
S I B L I N G S
E S T . 2 0 1 9

RESTAURANT & CAFE



"Taste the passion, feel the love." - Siblings

Lunch & Dinner
2:00pm - 11:30pm

Please advise your waiter of any dietary allergies/intolerance. 
The average daily diet content; Children ages 4–13 require 1200 calories. Over 13 years old require
2000 calories. For individuals daily calorie intake is 2,000 calories for women and 2,500 for men. Our
dishes range from 330–1160 calories — that’s about 1½ to 5 hours of brisk walking to burn off.

DAIRY EGGS WHEAT/GLUTEN NUTS TREE NUTS SESAME SOY SHELLFISH FISH
ألبان بيض قمح/غلوتين مكسرات جوز سمسم صويا محار سمك



C A R A M E L  C R U N C H
C L O U D S

SPEC IALS
SEASONAL

C I N A M O N  R O L L
L A T T E ( H O T / I C E )

C L O U D Y  B I S C O F F
L A T T E

G I N G E R B R E A D
B I S C U I T

42

26

22



LUNCH OFFER

M A I N S

S I D E  S A L A D

Ranch Chicken Pizza

5 9  S A R

Chicken Spaghetti Parmesan

Basil steak

Date Rocca

Burghul Halloumi

F R O M  2 P M  T O  7 P M  

Wild Kale

Siblings Caesar 

Rose Aubergine Rigatoni

Fried Chicken Sandwich

Siblings Burger

A V A I L A B L E  S U N D A Y  T O  T H U R S D A Y

Margherita Pizza

B E V E R A G E S
Soft Drinks

Orange Juice 

Mineral Water

D E S S E R T
Fench Toast Bites

( 1  O P T I O N )

( 1  O P T I O N )

( 1  O P T I O N )

( 1 5 S R  E X T R A )

( 6 S R  E X T R A )



STARTERS

600 calClassic Fries
Seasoned fries with parmesan cheese, served with chipotle mayo.

Sweet Potato Fries
Sweet potato fries, served with tahini sauce.

18

580 cal 22

450 calChicken Tenders
Crispy chicken strips, served with honey mustard.

Fried Halloumi
Crispy halloumi served with our special home-made sweet chilli thyme yogurt dip.

26

430 cal 26

Smashed Sliders
3 angus beef mini sliders, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, our special sauce. 

660 cal 34

SALADS

510 calWild Kale
Marinated kale, wild rice, fried eggplant, pumpkin, beetroot, feta, pomegranate, honey dijon dressing.

Siblings Caesar
Lettuce, corn, parmesan cheese, croutons, caesar dressing. Add ons: Grilled Chicken 10

40

610 cal 32

670 calShrimp Bowl
Grilled shrimps, mix lettuce, grilled corn, guacamole, pico de galo, garlic cocktail dressing.

Burgul Halloumi
Halloumi, tomato, focaccia croutons, burgul, roasted veggies, walnut, green onion, lemon vinaigrette dressing.

58

450 cal 38

Date Rocca
Rocca, dates, walnuts, feta, parmesan, blueberry, honey balsamic dressing.

490 cal 36



S A N D W I C H E S  &  B U R G E R S

860 calSiblings Club Sandwich
Sourdough bread, grilled chicken, smoked turkey, avo, rocca, sun-dried tomatoes, pesto mayo, french fries.

Fried Chicken Sandwich
Brioche bread, fried chicken, halloumi, japanese mayo, kaleslaw, parmesan, french fries.

48

950 cal 44

890 calSiblings Burger
130g Angus beef, rocca, cheddar, chipotle, caramelized onions, brioche bun, french fries.

Spicy Tuna
Multigrain bread, special spicy tuna mix, home-made chips.

46

460 cal 34

Buratta Focaccia
Home-made focaccia, creamy buratta, marinated cherry tomatoes, balsamic glaze, pesto, and home-made chips.

630 cal 42

F R O M  T H E  O V E N

820 calMargherita
Fresh tomato sauce with mozzarella cheese.

Truffle
Our special truffle sauce with mushroom and mozzarella cheese topped with truffle paste. 

38

780 cal 52

950 calRanch Chicken
Special pink sauce, parmesan, mozzarella cheese, chicken, crushed chilly flakes, special ranch sauce.

48

Halloumi Pesto
Multigrain bread, grilled halloumi, tomato, pesto mayo, sundried tomato, home-made chips.

560 cal 38



MAINS

760 calRose Aubergine Rigatoni
Rigatoni, rose creamy sauce, fried eggplant, sun-dried tomato.

Chicken Spaghetti Parmesan
Escallop chicken topped with special cheesy tomato parmesan, served with spaghetti pasta.

44

820 cal 48

810 calBasil Steak
Tenderloin steak, basil pesto, served with freshly cut fries.

78

SWEETS

Siblings Cloudy Pancakes 770 cal

Our special ricotta pancakes, with our home-made honeycomb buiscuit butter, blueberries & maple syrup.
42

800 calVanilla French Toast
Baked french toast with our special vanilla sauce.

44

840 calFrench Toast Roll-up
French toasts filled with mozzarella and cinnamon, special caramel, cinnamon crumbs, sugar glaze.

Chocolate Cookie Dough
Double chocolate baked cookie, served with vanilla ice cream, raspberry & blueberry. 

40

920 cal 46



Cortado

Cappuccino

Latte

Caramel macchiato

Spanish latte

Flat white

Espresso hot chocolate

Hot chocolate

V60

Matcha

White mocha

H O T  C O F F E E
Americano

Macchiato

Double espresso

Orange

Black grape

Yellow passion

Mixed berries

Pink lemonade

Ice tea lemon

Ice tea passion fruit

Minted lemonade

Ice tea peach

T E A

English breakfast

Green

Early grey

F R E S H  J U I C E

M O C K T A I L S

S O F T  D R I N K S

Karkade pomegranate

Lychee rose

C O L D  C O F F E E
Ice americano

Iced latte

Iced spanish latte

Iced white mocha

Iced caramel macchiato

Iced V60

Iced matcha

Cloudy vanilla matcha

Cloudy biscoff latte

S M O O T H I E S
Berry collagen

Banana dates

16

Mineral water

Sparkling water

Kinza cola

Kinza cola light

Kinza lemon

14

16

16

18

18

20

20

18

20

22

20

24

22

16

20

22

22

22

24

22

24

26

26

22

8

8

8

18

18

20

20

24

20

20

I C E  T E A

20

18

24

24

12

12

6

6

6


